



SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 2025

	One Child	Two Children	Three Children or more	
PER ANNUM				
Education Fees	\$3388.00	\$4448.00	\$5046.00	
Curriculum Levy*	\$725.00	\$1450.00	\$2175.00	
Excursion Levy*	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$210.00	
Capital Levy	\$1060.00	\$1060.00	\$1060.00	
TOTAL SCHOOL FEES (Annually)	\$5243.00	\$7098.00	\$8491.00	

OR

	One Child	Two Children	Three Children or more	
PER INSTALMENT (Term 1, Term 2, Term 3, Term 4)				
Education Fees	\$847.00	\$1112.00	\$1261.50	
Curriculum Levy* Excursion Levy*	\$181.25 \$17.50	\$362.50 \$35.00	\$543.75 \$52.50	
Capital Levy	\$265.00	\$265.00	\$265.00	
TOTAL SCHOOL FEES (Per Term)	\$1310.75	\$1774.50	\$2122.75	

CAPITAL LEVY per Family.

Capital Levy covers the cost of major works by the school and Computer Infrastructure.

St Joseph's is committed to the protection of children in line with the Victorian Government Child Safety reforms.

St Joseph's School aspires to live the values of Jesus within a welcoming Catholic community that celebrates and integrates faith, life, learning and culture; empowering our students to live together harmoniously in an ever changing world.